
Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp. Type

1 Morten Guldhammer 061074-MOGU BBKL 136 50 200

1 Tina Guldhammer 220273-TIGU BBKL 135 50 200

2 Heino Rasmussen 231084-HERA BK City Bowling 184 25 375

2 Teddy Andersen 150656-TEAN BK City Bowling 0 50 375

3 Bent Poulsen 040651-BEPO BK City Bowling 137 50 375

3 Lykke Iversen 090860-LYIV BK City Bowling 141 50 375

4 Jesper Varto Hansen 110490-JEHA BK City Bowling 138 50 375

4 Mogens Iversen 280864-MOIV BK City Bowling 164 40 375

5 Kenneth Sørensen 031071-KESØ RBK 90 145 50 200

5 Ole Bech U-Licens 40 275

6 Kurt Karlsen 131061-KUKA Hik-Bowling 167 40 375

6 Jan G Ravn 100467-JARA RBK 90 171 25 300

7 Birgit Rasmussen 170862-BIRA Varde BK 134 50 375

7 Daniel Kujawa 170259-DAKU Varde BK 185 15 375

8 Ole Johannesen 310874-OLJO RBK 90 199 0 300

8 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 184 25 200

9 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Stars and Strikes 205 0 300

9 Arne Laursen 120337-ARLA RBK 90 156 40 200

10

10

11

11

12

12

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp. Type

1 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 162 40 475

1 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 173 25 475

2 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 184 25

2 Ole Johannesen 310874-OLJO RBK 90 199 0

3 Heino Rasmussen 231084-HERA BK City Bowling 184 25

3 Teddy Andersen 150656-TEAN BK City Bowling 0 50

4 Bent Poulsen 040651-BEPO BK City Bowling 137 50

4 Lykke Iversen 090860-LYIV BK City Bowling 141 50

5 Jesper Varto Hansen 110490-JEHA BK City Bowling 138 50

5 Mogens Iversen 280864-MOIV BK City Bowling 164 40

6 Kenneth Sørensen 031071-KESØ RBK 90 145 50

6 Ole Bech U-Licens 40

7 Kurt Karlsen 131061-KUKA Hik-Bowling 167 40

7 Jan G Ravn 100467-JARA RBK 90 171 25

8 Birgit Rasmussen 170862-BIRA Varde BK 134 50

8 Daniel Kujawa 170259-DAKU Varde BK 185 15

9 Fri bane

9 Fri bane

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

30. december KL. 11.00

30. december KL. 12.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp. Type

1 Jacob Fribo 210875-JAFR Sydjysk Bowlingteam 181 25 375

1 Maria Charlotte Hansen 081177-MAHA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 141 50 375

2 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 162 40

2 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 173 25

3 Kim Christensen 131180-KICH BK Outsiders 174 25 375

3 Niels Jørgen Olsen 290156-NIOL BK Outsiders 175 25 375

4 Heino Rasmussen 231084-HERA BK City Bowling 184 25

4 Teddy Andersen 150656-TEAN BK City Bowling 0 50

5 Bent Poulsen 040651-BEPO BK City Bowling 137 50

5 Lykke Iversen 090860-LYIV BK City Bowling 141 50

6 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 190 15 375

6 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 167 40 375

7 Jesper Varto Hansen 110490-JEHA BK City Bowling 138 50

7 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 127 50 375

8 Stine Jensen 210380-STJE BK Outsiders 155 40 375

8 Mogens Iversen 280864-MOIV BK City Bowling 164 40

9 Kurt Karlsen 131061-KUKA Hik-Bowling 167 40

9 Jan G Ravn 100467-JARA RBK 90 171 25

10 Udlejet MB

10 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

11 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

12 Udlejet MB

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp. Type

1 Charles Jensen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 174 25 375

1 Ulrik Nielsen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 179 25 375

2 Birgit Rasmussen 170862-BIRA Varde BK 134 50

2 Daniel Kujawa 170259-DAKU Varde BK 185 15

3 Ole Johannesen 310874-OLJO RBK 90 199 0

3 Egon Jannik Sørensen 300458-EGSØ RBK 90 197 0 300

4 Kim Christensen 131180-KICH BK Outsiders 174 25

4 Niels Jørgen Olsen 290156-NIOL BK Outsiders 175 25

5 Stine Jensen 210380-STJE BK Outsiders 155 40

5 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Stars and Strikes 205 0

6 Simon L. Madsen 020974-SIMA FBK Hammel 137 50 200

6 Hans Jørgen Staub 051255-HAST BK Outsiders 184 25 275

7 Frederik Madsen 240213-FRMA RBK 90 110 50 125

7 Peter Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 143 50 275

8 Mette Xenia Madsen 121077-MEMA RBK 90 140 50 200

8 Lone Rasmussen 280667-LORA FBK Hammel 138 50 275

9 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen 060397-DANI Hjørring BC 187 15 375

9 Sabrina Nielsen 060292-SANI Hjørring BC 149 50 275

10 Hans Peter Holger Nielsen 070770-HANI Hjørring BC 149 50 275

10 Arne Laursen 120337-ARLA RBK 90 156 40

11 Morten Guldhammer 061074-MOGU BBKL 136 50

11 Tina Guldhammer 220273-TIGU BBKL 135 50

12 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 168 40 375

12 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 169 40 375

30. december KL. 13.00

30. december KL. 14.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp. Type

1 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 146 50 375

1 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 157 40 375

2 Paw Jensen 291092-PAJE Skjern BC 134 50 375

2 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC Skjern BC 135 50 375

3 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 149 50 375

3 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 143 50 375

4 Jacob Fribo 210875-JAFR Sydjysk Bowlingteam 181 25

4 Maria Charlotte Hansen 081177-MAHA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 141 50

5 Egon Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 176 25 300

5 Anders Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 172 25 375

6 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 169 40 375

6 Hanne Sørensen 061057-HASØ FBK Hammel 141 50 275

7 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 190 15

7 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 167 40

8 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 127 50

8 Egon Jannik Sørensen 300458-EGSØ RBK 90 197 0

9 Lukas Erik Nielsen 270710-LUNI Stenhuset 151 50 275

9 Laura Elise Nielsen 010818-LANI Stenhuset 73 50 275

10 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 162 40

10 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 173 25

11 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 168 40

11 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 169 40

12 Charles Jensen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 174 25

12 Ulrik Nielsen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 179 25

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp. Type

1 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 143 50 275

1 Annette Nielsen 140970-ANNI Skjern BC 155 40 275

2 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 146 50

2 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 157 40

3 Paw Jensen 291092-PAJE Skjern BC 134 50

3 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC Skjern BC 135 50

4 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 149 50

4 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 143 50

5 Lone Rasmussen 280667-LORA FBK Hammel 138 50

5 Peter Rasmussen 201267-PERA FBK Hammel 143 50

6 Kim Christensen 131180-KICH BK Outsiders 174 25

6 Niels Jørgen Olsen 290156-NIOL BK Outsiders 175 25

7 Stine Jensen 210380-STJE BK Outsiders 155 40

7 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Stars and Strikes 205 0

8 Egon Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 176 25

8 Anders Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 172 25

9 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 169 40

9 Hanne Sørensen 061057-HASØ FBK Hammel 141 50

10 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen 060397-DANI Hjørring BC 187 15

10 Hans Peter Holger Nielsen 070770-HANI Hjørring BC 149 50

11 Egon Jannik Sørensen 300458-EGSØ RBK 90 197 0

11 Hans Jørgen Staub 051255-HAST BK Outsiders 184 25

12 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 162 40

12 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 173 25

30. december KL. 16.00

30. december KL. 15.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp. Type

1 Brian Nielsen 271262-BRNI Split 168 40

1 Nis Ole Hargaard 040364-NIHA Split 169 40

2 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI Skjern BC 143 50

2 Annette Nielsen 140970-ANNI Skjern BC 155 40

3 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 146 50

3 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 157 40

4 Paw Jensen 291092-PAJE Skjern BC 134 50

4 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC Skjern BC 135 50

5 Henrik Johansen 130571-HEJO Skjern BC 149 50

5 Jan Johansen 260854-JAJO Skjern BC 143 50

6 Charles Jensen 240556-CHJE BK Outsiders 174 25

6 Ulrik Nielsen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 179 25

7 Egon Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 176 25

7 Anders Sørensen 050656-ANSØ FBK Hammel 172 25

8 Jacob Fribo 210875-JAFR Sydjysk Bowlingteam 181 25

8 Maria Charlotte Hansen 081177-MAHA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 141 50

9 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen 060397-DANI Hjørring BC 187 15

9 Sabrina Nielsen 060292-SANI Hjørring BC 149 50

10 Lukas Erik Nielsen 270710-LUNI Stenhuset 151 50

10 Laura Elise Nielsen 010818-LANI Stenhuset 73 50

11 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 190 15

11 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 167 40

12 Daniela Schulz 290373-DASH Sydjysk Bowlingteam 127 50

12 Leif Pedersen 191058-LEPE FBK Hammel 169 40

30. december KL. 17.00


